
LuLanPanda International Trade Company
    Website: www.lulanpanda.com
    Email: sales@lulanpanda.com

Whats App:+86 18900712357(messages only)
    As a trusted Chinese manufacturer and sourcing partner, LulanPanda delivers high-quality industrial equipment and components at highly 
competitive prices. With over two decades of expertise in producing cone crushers and spare parts, we have established robust partnerships 
with certified factories across China, ensuring both precision engineering and cost efficiency for global clients.

Core Offerings
    •Cone Crushers & Spare Parts: Specialized manufacturing since 2003, offering OEM-compliant solutions.
    •Extended Product Range: Drill bits, electric lifts, and diverse industrial machinery components.
    •Custom Sourcing: Leverage our nationwide supplier network to procure any Made-in-China product tailored to your specifications.

Why Partner With Us?
    ✓ Quality Assurance: Rigorous ISO-compliant production standards.
    ✓ Cost Advantage: Factory-direct pricing with no intermediaries.
    ✓ End-to-End Service: From product development to logistics support.

Let's Collaborate
    Whether you require standard equipment or customized industrial solutions, our team is committed to optimizing your supply chain. 
Contact us today to discover how we can add value to your operations.

Symons 3Ft Cone Crusher parts list
Part Number Description Weight Packing
4545-1651 Socket sealing ring spring housing

3806-3461 STD Countershaft box guard 25.2kg 243mm * 291mm * 319mm

6391-0181 STD Torch ring 2.1kg

2005-2576 STD Concave support bowl

2214-5321 Outer Eccentric Bushing 77.7kg 402mm * 402mm * 741mm

2207-0561 STD Inner Eccentric Bushing 52.5kg 257mm * 257mm * 805mm

2207-1401 SH Inner Eccentric Bushing 55.65kg 278mm * 278mm * 805mm

2206-0762 Countershaft Box Bushing 11.55kg 230mm * 230mm * 303mm

5013-2201 STD,C,F Mantle 304.5kg 967mm * 967mm * 421mm

4829-6544 STD,F Bowl Liner 441kg 1043mm * 1043mm * 399mm

4829-8131 SH CC Bowl Liner 358.05kg

5013-3801 SH,M Mantle www.LulanPanda.com 299.25kg 980mm * 980mm * 373mm

4829-5161 STD C Bowl Liner 309.75kg 1047mm * 1047mm * 337mm

5013-2801 SH,F Mantle 249.9kg 964mm * 964mm * 370mm

4829-5701 SH,F Bowl Liner 281.4kg

3683-2377 SH Pinion(20 degree) 60.9kg 425mm * 425mm * 232mm

3113-8401,70000162 STD Eccentric 292.95kg 345mm * 345mm * 848mm

5921-4907 Flywheel 178.5kg

4829-6646 STD F in EXCOARSE Bowl liner 357kg

3113-8751 SH Eccentric 333.39kg

6886-3183 SH Main shaft 247.8kg 270mm * 270mm * 1191mm

4829-6530 STD,C,XC Bowl Liner 488.25kg 1043mm * 1043mm * 445mm

9443-0733 STD Head & Shaft Assemble 1001.7kg

4829-5026 STD CC Bowl liner 320.25kg

9785-7501 3' step bearing

5759-7801 Lower Step Bearing Plate 9.45kg 339mm * 339mm * 116mm

5759-8701 Step bearing plate 9.45kg 326mm * 326mm * 116mm

6272-7401 STD Locking collar 86.1kg

3604-394 Socket seal ring spring

4545-1786 Spring housing 2.14kg

7625-3201 Felt strip 0.47kg

3041-2875 Feed distributor 367.5kg

5013-2401 STD EXCOARSE Bowl liner 329.7kg

4829-7591 SH CC Bowl Liner 364.35kg 1047mm * 1047mm * 337mm

5013-3401 SH,C Mantle 333.9kg 980mm * 980mm * 373mm

4829-6576 STD Bowl liner 442.05kg 1043mm * 1043mm * 416mm

6863-3701 Countershaft 103.95kg

6380-5101 SH Socket sealing ring 73.5kg 894mm * 894mm * 217mm

7381-3601 SH Bare socket 191.1kg 856mm * 856mm * 263mm

5598-3461 SH Feed plate 89.25kg

6886-2273 STD Main shaft 260.4kg 256mm * 256mm * 1497mm

4246-3002 Head 651kg

3806-4021 Arm guard 17.85kg

7320-3201 STD Main Shaft Sleeve 16.8kg

4872-4795 SH Socket Liner 43.05kg 634mm * 634mm * 222mm

4872-3565 STD Socket Liner 39.9kg 596mm * 596mm * 214mm

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



3683-3844 SH Gear www.LulanPanda.com 176.4kg 687mm * 687mm * 311mm

3680-7703 SHD Pinion,700001627T 61.95kg 425mm * 425mm * 232mm

3680-8753 STD Eccentric bevel gear,700001631T 196.35kg 687mm * 687mm * 311mm

3680-9455 SH Gear,700001578T 205.8kg 687mm * 687mm * 311mm

3680-7353 SH Pinion,700001579T 60.9kg 425mm * 425mm * 232mm

6359-4701 STD Socket sealing ring 57.75kg 884mm * 884mm * 196mm

5598-2621 STD Feed plate 57.75kg

7381-2401 STD Socket 189kg 856mm * 856mm * 263mm

5759-9001 Middle thrust plate 13.65kg

5168-4893 STD Mainshaft nut 123.9kg

9443-0731 STD Mainshaft Assembly

5013-2501 STD C Mantle 300.3kg

6273-2501 Locking nut 55.65kg

2747-5951 SH Locking nut cover 45.15kg

11048295161 BOWL LINER,SH MEDIUM 295.23kg

11048295701 BOWL LINER,SH FINE LINER FOR COARSE BOWL 279.99kg

11048296530 BOWL LINER,STD EXTRA COARSE 489.03kg

11048296544 BOWL LINER,STD EXTRA COARSE 462.84kg

11048297591 BOWL LINER,SH COARSE 364.27kg

11050132201 MANTLE,STD 299.99kg

11050132501 MANTLE,STD STEPPED 299.99kg

11050132801 MANTLE,SH 249.99kg

11050133401 MANTLE,SH 333.32kg

11050133801 MANTLE,SH 307.65kg

3627-884 Spring

5432-9651 DOWEL PIN 0.03kg

5013-3001 mantle,EXTRA COARSE,short head 276.15kg

6308-4561 Sealing Ring 0.11kg

7085720751 Feed hopper 115.5kg

7000082113 Oil flinger 10.5kg

6863-3425 Countershaft-short 73.5kg

1960-3653 BOWL LINER BOLT 2.84kg 100mm * 100mm * 389mm

6886-3193 Mainshaft (head fit rough) 240.45kg 281mm * 1131mm * 341mm

9439-5074 Socket assembly 202.86kg

3604394 Spring www.LulanPanda.com

1056831500 Locking Keys 0.32kg

5759-9301 Upper step bearing plate 12.6kg

1948-5235 Socket Cap Screw Hex 0.21kg

5434-9341 Internal Main Frame Pin Outer 2.94kg

6342-8001 Retaining Band www.LulanPanda.com

4851-3841 Main Frame Liner

3378-2727 Main Frame 2776.2kg

3576-3411 Main Frame Gasket

GB5782-86 Capscrew Hex Hd M36X90

GB3289.31-82 Pipe Plug 25

2302-2101 Main Frame Cap

4703-6645 Pinion Tapered Key

GB119-86 Straight Pin D16X45

3571-5375 Sealing Ring

6341-9051 Pinion Thrust Washer 2.62kg

SZ047-90 Bolt M24X100

4537-6067 Countershaft Box

JB/ZQ4229-86 Pipe Plug 18-22

GB5786-86 Bolt Hex Hd M16X70

GB93-87 Washer 16

GB6170-86 Hex Nut M16

JB/ZQ4224-86 "O" Type Sealing Ring 110X5

6358-7771 Flinger Housing

6358-3921 Flinger 10.5kg

JB/ZB4419-86 Elbow 40

GB5783-86 Bolt Hex Hd M8X20

4701-5100 Key

6359-3821 Oil Retaining Ring 1.05kg

5683-1500 Locking Keys 0.32kg

7615-3001 Sealing Ring

1970-5001 Bowl Liner U-Bolt 2.62kg

1330-8501 Bowl Liner U-Bolt Washer

8610-1005 Bowl Liner U-Bolt Washer

1317-9751 Bowl Liner U-Bolt Washer

5682-9700 Bowl Liner U-Bolt Lockwasher

2281-4850 Adjustment Cap

6587-6610 Adjustment Lock Post 8.93kg

8606-8870 Lock Washer

8610-9205 Lock Washer

8607-0111 Lock Washer

4703-4295 Taper Key 3.15kg

GB91-86 Cotter Pin 8x50

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om



3568-2100 Cover Plate Seal

2725-4661 Cover Plate

1322-4101 Bar Attachment

1063-1121 Feed Hopper

1063-1781 Bowl Apron 54.6kg

6187-3900 Adjustment Ring 1323kg 1214mm * 1214mm * 687mm

6351-8970 Dust Collar Seal

6466-6225 Dust Collar Clamp Ring 12.81kg

6360-9876 Adjustment Ring Dust Collar 13.65kg

3684-536 Pawl Spring

6871-1201 Pawl Shaft

5322-2341 Pawl 1.47kg

2743-2301 Pin Cover

4928-0024 Lock Link

3184-527 Blank Eyebolt

5899-4501 Windless Post

3801-990 Grease Fitting

3801-022 Grease Fitting Cap

GB96-85 Washer 12

8605-2891 Washer

JB/ZQ4426-86 Screw Tube 2.5x26

3083-0001 Windlass

8780-0714 Windlass Wrench

1934-6050 Spring Bolt

6482-7301 Uper Spring Ring Segment

6482-1691 Lower Spring Ring Segment

3627-870 Spring

5759-9350 Upper Step Bearing Plate

5434-7801 Step Bearing Plate Pin 0.47kg

7058-7626 Shims 0.71kg

GB70-85 Cap Screw M12X70

5781-2481 Feed Platform

5148-9751 Feed Adjustment Nut

GB97.1-85 Washer 20

6592-6661 Feed Adjustment Post

GB3289.2-82 Elbow 25

GB3289.10-82 Three Way Point 65

GB3289.28-82 Inside And Outside Screw 6

JB/ZQ4594-86 Safety Value AF-E25/0.8

GB3289.26-82 Connecting Pipe 25 www.LulanPanda.com

GB3289.20-82 Four Way Point 25

6629-5001 Cable 3.15kg

8780-0703 Main Shaft Nut Wrench

3571-8180 STD gear

7292-5601 Head wear ring www.LulanPanda.com 9.97kg 1567mm * 1567mm * 133mm

6886-2903 Mainshaft 567kg

4829-6951 SH Bowl liner fine for Coarse Bowl 395.23kg

2618-1550 Feed cone 178.5kg

2005-2751 Thru style bowl

3806-2341 Arm guard

4545-4081 Spring housing 0.21kg

3605-578 Spring 0.11kg

None Hydraulic lock post assembly 52.5kg

1930-5001 bolt 1.05kg

2206-3101 Inner eccentric bushing 53.55kg

4872-4400 Socket liner 77.7kg

3680-9452 Gear

4872-4385 Socket liner 35.7kg 612mm * 612mm * 220mm

2005-2437 Bowl 1323kg

6886-3181 Adjustment Ring, Coarse

5168-4420 Main shaft nut 180.6kg

9443-0776 Mainshaft assembly

4851-3261 Main Frame Liner Fits 4 Arm Main Frame

4829-6511 Bowl liner, STD 372.75kg

2214-5322 Outer eccentric bushing, Over size 81.9kg 402mm * 402mm * 741mm

3378-2732 SH Main frame 2730kg 1678mm * 1678mm * 1406mm

3YP.11.00 Spring assembly 1260kg

4103-1500 ECROU D ARBRE 123.9kg

2618-2161 TREMIE CONIQUE 81.9kg

3307-083 Seal

3604-470 Socket Sealing Ring Spring Housing

5013-2601 Cone

S3GearPinion Gear Pinion set Symons 3FT

9439-5215 Main frame assembly 787.5kg

9443-8112 Main shaft assembly

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om

Lu
la
nP
an
da
.c
om


